

#	Image	Description	Part #	List Price	Qty l	Jnit Price	Total
3	to rays solvers	Cisco SMARTnet Software Support Service Technical support - for C1FPCAT36501K9 - phone consulting - 1 year - 24x7 - for P/N: C1FACAT36501K9, C1FACAT36501K9=, C1FPCAT36501K9, C1FUCAT36501K9, C1FUCAT36501K9=	CON-ECMU- C1FC3651	\$165.00	4	\$136.95	\$547.80
4	Con and	Cisco SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - GigE - 1000Base-SX - LC/PC multi-mode - up to 0.6 miles - 850 nm - for Cisco 38XX; Catalyst 29XX, 3560, 3750; Catalyst Express 500; Supervisor Engine II-Plus-TS	GLC-SX-MMD=	\$500.00	4	\$275.00	\$1,100.00
	Expiration: 5/5/ Vendor ID: 1942 Computer Solut HUB (Historical Certification #1 WBE (Women B SBE (Small Bus			Tax	(0.00 Ship	0%): ping: <b>otal: \$</b> 3	\$12,615.40 \$0.00 \$0.00 <b>12,615.40</b> 24,780.00)

Thank you for the opportunity to provide this quote. This quote is valid for 30 days. Freight charges are estimates only. Returns are subject to approval and may include a restocking fee.

Certification #211089371 // Expires 08/31/2018

This document and the information contained is PROPRIETARY and CONFIDENTIAL and may not be duplicated, redistributed or displayed to any other party without the written permission of Computer Solutions.